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

Must have car in good condition, stand BORDER Collie pups. iThese arc inghouse $115 50
rigid investigation Drawing againt not a Urge dog when grown). Readv YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
high commission. ?end recent photo to wean in 2 wks. We will keep them 53. N- - LIBERTY
full particulars to APCO. 2500 W. Cer- - until Xmas eve if you would like ELECTRIC Pants pressers. curling

CHARLES DELFEL, Realtor
615 N. Capitol St. - Phone 7002

t
For Sale Real Estate

Sell See

Delfel

HOME --j;
Living room, dining room, kitchen

with lots of built-in- r. wired for elect.
range, elect, water tank, cement fruit
room, carpet wall to wall. Oil circu--
la tor. 2 bath rooms, good lawn, flowers,
shrubs. $8500. Sal 12SX.

TAKE YOUR CHOICE
4 "wmills within radius of miles,

29 acre. 24 cultivated, ail fenced. 18x
60 chicken house, good barn, good 6--
room house. Thia place could be de--
ve loped for chickens, turkeys, berries,
truck 8en. Sickness causes this tac--
rifice. $6500. Sal 137

3 WAYS TO MAKE MONEY
118 A.. 40 A. cult . 404 A. timber. T

cows. 50x52 barn. 48xlS brooder hs.with cement floors. 5 mi. S. E. Stay- -
ton. S bedrm. house. $10,000. Sal 14L.- -

GENERAL FARMING
120 acres. 85 under cultivation. 36

acres in 2nd growth timber and pas- -
ture. 3 bedroom house, grade A barn,
17 cows. 2 bulls, horses, . chickens. JohnDeere tractor and other equipment.
1 mile N. W. of Mt. Angel Sal 147
$44,000.

MODERN HOME OX Ii ACRES
3 bdrms.. living room, dining room.

kitchen, large breakfast nook, l'fc .

acre. 20x20 barn, pig pec. crux hse..
double garage. White picket fence.
llimts $n.oco Sal 145."

HERE
404 a.. 12 a. cult., soir.e 2nd growth

fir. fam. orch.. unfin. hv- -
able). 6 --cow barn. 3 cows. 3 horses.

R LEASE
On comb, service sta . garage, grocery.
2 cabins and trailer space. Include
some tools, furniture, sta. equip . inwen.
of groceries, and 2 welders. Good .lo-
cation. $8J75. Sal 105 Inc.

NATURAL SUBDIVISION f86 acres, already surveyed forCsub-divisio- n.
Cross-fence- d. Water atJt3,

feet: 1 well now in. Adjoining GervalsV
$10,750. Sal 109 Inc.

to 6:30 p.m.

Leo N. Child. Inc.,.
Realtor's

CHOICE OF BUYS
LOOK $4500. 2 bedrooms, living

room, large kitchen with nook, elec-
tric hot water heater, attached aa--ra- ge.

Large 100x100 corner lot. Trias
is worth your time to look.

THE EUY OF THE WEEK Living;
room, dining room, kitchen with butlt
ins, 2 bedrooms wi'h wardrobe clos
ets, Venetian blinds, full basement-automat-ic

oil heat. 1 --car garage. Don't
miss this one for $7000.

TEN YEARS OLD Vary nice ' liv-
ing room with fireplace, hardwood
floors. 2 bedrooms, kitchen witn larga
nook and many builr-in- s. Full base
ment. garage. Large lot. Well
located, close to schools and bus. Price)
$8000. Terms.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT See thai
lovely home with fire-
place, full basement, automatic oil
heat and a very ex pensive !v land-
scaped corner lot for only $12,600.
"30 Years of Dependable Service $

Home Owners"
CALL 92S1

JAMES B. HARTMAN OR
K. N. VOORHEES

with
Leo N. Child. Inc.

REALTORS
344 State St. ph. $281

$10,6503 BR HOME Nice LR Witts
frplce. Hwd firs. Kitchen, DR. Lg bsmt.furnace. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.Phone Eves.

HOUSE $9250
Liv. rm d. rm, hdw. floors. 2 beat

rms.. bath, kitchen down: 2 bed rrrav
up. Full basement, furnace, garagtv
This home is in excellent conditio.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone 2479$
$725o 4 BDRM HOME with LRT BS.

K. bath, full bsmt. wood pipe furnace.N. A real buy. Call Ray Davis.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa StPhone 3793 Eves. 9441 -

G. I. HOME
The rooms are larze in this two bed

room home, and the price is $6500. La
cated just off Lancaster Drive north
of

i Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 North Capitol St Phone 7983

$8250
S RM. HOUSE, well located, houssj

is modern and has cedar lined clos-
ets A neat place possession may bohad immediately.

O. HUMPHREYS & CO,
REALTORS

3035 Portland Road Ph. ?$2f
2286 Fairgrounds Road ph. 14598)

$7950
The Best Value for this

Amt of Money
Pre-w- ar built. 5 room house, spacious

living room, fireplace. HW floors, nieaj
dining room. Well arranged kitchess.
Elec. water heater. Wired for range.
2 good size bedrooms, large closets, full
basement, ceiled, extra room. Piped
furnace heat. Large lot. Garage. Good,
located. Priced or Immediate Sale.
R. E. Meredith. Realtor

Phone 8841 176 So. Cc

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Represents tires
Ward --Griffith Com pony. Inv.

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives .

Ward-Griffi- th Company. bML
Chicago. New York. Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising;
Entered mt the PestoffW at Saw

tcm. Oregon as Secostd Claras Mas-
ter. Pa busked every normtna ex-
cept MowaWy Bwnni of ice J$
South Ceanwerciol Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rates tn Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo. 90 cents; 6 mom. $3 29;
1 year. $6 00 Elsewhere $ cents pee
mo. or $1 29 for 1 roar aa advanctv,
Per copy $ cc nix

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month,
$9 00 a year tn advance, fen Mario
and adjacent counties.

Forkner-Bourn- e

New 3 Bedrooms
JUST FINISHED, can be sold to

anyone. A well built 3 bdrrfi. plas-
tered house with attached ; garage,
very nice kitchen and large Living
room, full bath, large lot, $7950.

North I

Three bedrooms, living Ac: dining
room. Large kitchen, den. full base-
ment with automatic oil heat near
schools. $8400.

North
Nice 2 bedroom house, fireplace,

hardwood floors, full basement. 3
blocks to school, cherry trees, good
garden spot, near stores, reasonable
terms can be arranged. $8,000.

Income, Property
$5,500 furnished, --double plumbing,

two apts. for rental, and three rooms
for owner. House is 4 years old. has
concrete founrVtion. separate: garage.

Suburban Special
4-- old three bedroom house, hard-

wood floors, large living and dining
room, fireplace, full basement with
additional kitchen, large double ga-
rage, poultry house, about I'a or 2
acres of black soil with walnuts and
filberts, paved (street. 3 blocks to
school, city bus line, a first class sub-
urban property $12,750.

9V Acres
About 4 miles from downtown Sa-

lem on a paved road. 3 bdrms.. mod-
em plastered house, full basement.
Good barn, garage, poultry house, high
school and grade school bus at the
door. Land now in. production, has
good future subdivision possibilities.
Excellent terms. $10,800.
Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031

$6500
MODERN HOME

Nicely furnished. North.
Quick possession.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113

$8850 Va ACRE, paved road, close
in N. E. East front. house,
hardwood floors, dble. garage, small
barn. Excl. location. Worth the money.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

Make an Offer
Location Not So Hot

2 Bedrooms St Bath down, oak floors,
fireplace. Venetian blinds. Full base-
ment, pipe furnace, large attached ga-
rage. Call McGlauflin.

Reiriiann Real Estate
20 lSo .H i l Ph. 3722 or 7836

$285020x30 dbl. const, gar. house.
New. On 'a A Dr. well. Close in. East.

$3700 On Silverton rd. Lg. lot with
unfin. house. This is a dandy.

$4500 Just off Park ave. Lg. lot.
unfin. house. This place will sell for
$9000 when completed.

$4850 3 rooms, 1 r. old, part. fur.,
sewer, city water.

ED LUXINBEAL, SALESMAN

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

$1,950
A GOOD LIVABLE home and

lot 50x120. Terms may be had. See
H. E. Corey.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtor

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or 3816
$7500 S room heme close to Mc-- K

in ley school. Basement, furnace, un-
fin. attic. Garage. Corner lot.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

NEW HOME. North. 2 bedrooms,
hardwood floors, elect, heat, basement,
double garage. Nice lot. 1 blk. to bus.
$11 950.

ENGLEWOOD dist. New
home, fireplace, radiant heat, wired
for rangel Fine neighborhood. $12,500.

APT. house, close in. $95 mo. income.
Large lot. Full price $8500.

IKE BACON. SALESMAN

Ed Bvrkit ,Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

$8500 SEE THIS HOME on the creek.
2 BR dn. unf. up. DR. LR. with Hwd
firs St frplace. Burnt, furnace. Call
OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.. 25091

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
5 room modern 3 yr. old home.

N. E. Basement, sawdust heat, attach-
ed garage. Lot 65x125. Nice lawn and
shrubs. Garden space. Price $9950.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

$6750
4 BEDROOM HOUSE, some nice fur-

niture goes with this place. Large lot,
100x250.

M. O. HUMPHREYS cV CO.,
REALTORS

3035 Portland Road Ph. 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Road Ph.

STEP into this restaurant, ready to
go. Excellent location. Lease available
at $75 monthly. liv. qts. con-
nected. Only $3000. Better hurry.

SERVICE station bus. Includes de-
livery truck with pump and meter.
2 --car overhaul garage. This is a good
business in a busy town. $4950. Call
Wes Goodrich with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street JLhn5?81

$975& 5 room new home east. Oak
floors throuehout. Oil floor furnace.
Attached garsge. Lot 75x150. Several
fruit and nut trees.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

FOR efficient and effective sales
service callhe Salem Realty Co NOW i

CORNER Lot 50x150. price $600.
Ph. 24837: ;

NEAR PEN 4 CORNERS
GARAGE HOUSE 20x30

Double construction, concrete floor,
good well. sink, showers, etc. Lot 60x
468 plus another garage home foun-
dation and floor 16x20 with material
to finish. $3000.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 S. High Phone 3722 or 7836
Sun. St eve. 2-- 41 is or i

SPANISH STYLE. $13300. Lot 73x173.
Will, silt soil. House 1 yr. old. 2 br..
lg. living room, dining room, nice
kitchen, den finished in knotty pine,
fireplace.

' Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

$4500 1 2 acre in Keizer dist. New 4
bed room home. A good home for the
money.

Call O. V. Hume w ith
State Finance Co.,Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 8. Call for details.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
33 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

FOR Sale by owner. $10,500. Large
living rm, dining nn. fireplace, kitch-
en with nook. 2 bed rms. and bath
down, partly finished upstairs, ample
for 2 bed rms.. bath, full basement
with automatic sawdust pipe furnace
and enough fuel for remainder of
winter, elec. water heater, wired for
range., rockwool insulation and metal
weather strip throughout. Venetian
blinds, hardavood floors, completely re.
decorated, large lot with fruit, nut
trees, garden spot, garage, one blk.
from bus. Tine residential district, close
in. east. Paved street, sidewalk. Im-
mediate possession. Phone
""COMPLETELY Furnished late built
1 bed room home close to high school.
Living room carpeted. Elec. range,
piano, living room furn.. bed room
suite. Price complete $6500.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,Realtors
I 153 S. High Ph. 4121

LIGHT Trailer. gaL rtycerine.
Brooms A mops. 900 N. Comrnertrlal.

DOLL Buggy, toy electric stove,
child's tabic chairs, doll dresser,
cupboard slat blackboard. All in
excellent condition. Box 833 Statesman.

HAND fillet crocheted banquet
cloth, and misc. crocheted Hems nicefor Christmas. See at 338 Jerrts. Ph.
24721. '

ASPHALT hexagon shingles tt40per square. Limited quantity. R. L.
Elfstrom Co.. 340 Court.

LAST "CALL WEDNESDAY. WHAT'S
LEFT AT CLEAN UP PRICES. Bie
Hoover kitchen cabinet, a place foreverything. Reduced to $27 io. Larr
South: Bend Malleable combination
wood and gas range. $30 00. Large
electric "Fireless Cooker. $12.00. Large
dark oak sideboard reduced to $.V.00.
Has 3 drawers. 2 cabinets, high backwith 3 bevel plate mirrors. Mahoranvex tens ion table reduced to $85.00 FineUpestry Grandpa's chair, spring cush-
ion and overstuffed for real comfort.
$27.50. Oak bedstead, with springs.
$1TJ0. Oak Morris char. leather cu'i-k- m

back and seat. $15.00 Sick bedoverhanging stand, iron supnort. $330.
Dust proof flour bin. holds 50 lb. sack.
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

Blankets furn 197 S Uberty Pt. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec. floor polisher

and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware,
the Marshall Wells Store. Ph 6877

Wanted to Rent

The Oregon Statesman
has a permanent employee badly in
need of 2 bedroom apt or house. May
be furnished or unfurnished. He also
has a wife and 2 small daughters.
What have you to offer? Phone Mr.
Vosa at 9181.

PERMANENT employe desires small
modern home in good district with
automatic heat. Forced to move after
6 years occupancy because of sale of
house. Best of references. Call S101.

WANTED TO LEASE:' By permanent
employe, a small NEW home with a
little CHARM. Must have automatic
heat Prefer Fairmount Hill district.
Call 9101.

NEWLY Married veteran and wife
in urgent need of 2 or 3 room apt.
Both employed. No children or pets.
Ph. 3433 until M. 4088 eve.

2 or 3 rm. apt. or small house in
town near bus lines. Ph. 9448. .

2 BED Rm. house on edge of town.
4 in family, girls 8 and 14. 1217 N.
Church.

BY DECEMBER 1st
Permanent employe of The States-

man needs two-bedroo-m house or
apartment, furnished or unfurnished,
by Dec. 1st Call' Bus Mgr. Statesman.

EMPLOYED Young lady needs apt.
desperately. Phone Silverton 1524 col-
lect.

EMPLOYED Lady needs fdrn. apt.
Phone 8188 days.

YOUNG employed couple want 1 or
2 rm. apt., furn. or unfum. Ph. 6679.

Officer with wife St
child desire furnished on un-

furnished apt. or house. Permanently
employed. Call 6227 between 5 & 7 pjn.

WANTED: Small furn. apt. by cou
ple, no hildren or pets. Ph. 7730.

3 WILLAMETTE students,
Quiet A studious. Must have apt.

so as to finish schooling. Ph. 4518.
TINY 1 or 2 rm. furnished apt. need-

ed by working girl. Close in. 825 States-
man.

VET. Native of Salem wants house
or apt. No children. Ph. 4171 Ext.
250 or 8647. 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

12 CANS OF SPRY shortening re-
ward for information leading to suit-
able apt. or small house for rent. No
children oretsVeteran Box 948

URGENTLY Needed: Business girl,
university graduate needs room or
room and board close in. Phone 4171
Ext. 363 or after 6 p.m.

For Sale Real Estate
KING WOOD Heights. 2 B R. home.

By owner. Call 8332 for appointment.
SILVERTON. Ore. Partly furnished.

Nice 2 bed room house, large front
room with fireplace, kitchen, large bath
room, utility room. 2 garages, good
garden spot, nice shrubbery. 2 lots.
Paved street. 4 blks from Safeway
store. By owner. Price $5500.00. 516
S 2nd st. Silverton. Ore.

DUTCH Colonial" 4 bed rm. house,
2-- 3 acre all landscaped, double plumb-
ing, auto, oil heat. elec. water neater,
large finished party rm. in bsmt.
Dble garage. $19,000. Ph. 5460.

WEST Salem. 50x100. Well located.
Paving and sidewalk. Ph. 24630.

FOR Sale or trade fofc house in Sa- -i
lem. 46 A. Central Howell. Ph. 22785.

The best and most com-
plete 3 bedroom home in
Salem this year and offer-
ed for sale.

Just completed and ready for occu
pancy. You will have to see It to ip-- ;
predate its value. Close to bus. grade

; and high school. For further informa-- I
tion, call

Percy Ullman
Phone office or home

""WALNUT Park district. Late built 2
' bed room home. Basement, auto, oil

heat. Elec. hot water, hardwood floors.
Nice yard, outside fireplace. Sprink-
ling svstem. Can't be beat for $14,000.

Call Harold McMillin with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

Nites: 81F21

2 Bedroom $4500
Living room and kitchen, cement

foundation, ceiled with plywood. 2
bedrm up. li acre. House nearly com-
pleted and is livable. Good well. North.
Call Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

Buy of the Week
3 --Bedroom Home

Really a nice home in a fine location.
Fireplace, wired for range, full bsmt.
Near high school. $10,600.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eve. 25103

ALUMINUM

ROOFING
Heavy gauge

Immediate Delivery
SEARS FARM STORE

173 S. Liberty Ph. 4133 and 9194
TOY pile driver. R. Robinson. Can-dlewo- od

Drive. 2nd house on left.

A. B. Apt. range. Used only few
months. Good as new. Ph. 742.
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

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY

TABLE and"" pin-it-- up lamps
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N LIBERTY
"INDIRECT Floor lamo and torchiers.

YEATEH APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY

DRX) RATING Hollv. holly wreaths
TTT- - -

"COAL or briquet circulating heater
New wood range

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N. LIBERTY

""AUTOMATIC Electric grill. 18x36
Inches with double thermostat. Ideal
for small restaurant or club house.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N. LIBERTY

METAL and plastic bed lamp
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N LIBERTY
"R At) I 5ST Table and console. 10 mod-

els from which to select.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N LIBERTY
AUTOMATIC-

- Electric sidearm water
""""y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

253 N. LIBERTY
'ALWAYS a big sum.

Wnudrv's Furniture Mkt Ph $1 18

STtAM Trons. IimlWd quantity.
$12 85:

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Uberty

E. Uie ourabie paint
with the relophane-lik- e finish.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
S5$N LIBERTY

T--
FT. Cedar posts, good quality Ph

$F3S tr writ a. L. Pmtlltpa, Rt. 6.
Bos ill

Open 8:30 a.m.

$6950 VERY NEAT 2 Bdrm home on
paved st N. Has full bsmt. furnace, fire-
place, hdw floors. A real buy. Call Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves.

STRICTLY Modern 3 bdrm. home,
full bsmt.. furn., fireplace, hdw. floors.
Garage. Located in north Salem, Price
$9250.

J. F. Ulrich
202 Pearce Bldg. Phone 8672

16SO NICE BLDG. SITE Just off Sum-
mer St. on McGilchrist. 70 ft. front-
age x 220.

$1250 FINE BLDG. SITE just off Sum-
mer. 140 ft. frontage x 220 deep,
several cherry trees.

$1100 LOT on Trade St. Just off 14th.
double garage, several trees.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

$8950 WELL-PLANNE- D 4 Bdrm
home N. Bsmt, furnace, fireplace. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone 3793 Eves.

HOMES !

Good 3 BR. home, furnished, large
lot. located at Turner. Imm. Poss.
$3450. terms.

Hollywood 2 BR. LR. DR. KIT. bath,
basement, furnace. 2 car garage, good
brick construction, lovely corner lot.
A real value. Only $9500.

LARSEN HOME A LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com 1. St. Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440

BY OWNER: New modern home.
early possession, two bdrm. down,
one up plus one unfinished. Attached
gar. and utility rm. Oil heat. Hdw.
floor. Modern throughout. Inquire 1870
N. 22. Ph. 7667.

G. I. HOME
2 BEDROOMS, hardwood floors,

bath, living room, kitchen, electric hot
water heater, weather stripped and
insulated, large garage. Price 86900.
General Real Estate, room 10, Ladd A
Bush.

BY OWNER: 4 room house. 1 acre,
orchard and berries, chicken coop,
good shed, fruit house, good location
about 5 blocks from school. Mr. and
Mrs. Jim Teal. Rt. 2. Box 10. Dallas.
Ore. Phone 252M.

Furnished $4200
Neat 1 BR. home in West Salem

Close to everything. A fine buy.
7 Acres - House & Barn
Eola district, level topography. Am-

ity Silt soil, all tillable, year-rou- nd

creek thru property. 3 BR. house. 4
stanchion barn with hay loft, garage &
workshop. 2 poultry houses. New 147'
well cased. Full price $4500.

House & 1 Acre North
Clean 3 BR. home with city water

St on paved road. Has chicken house,
woodshed 8c several cherry trees. Only
$4900 buys this splendid little subur-
ban home.

Highland NEW
Attractive 2 BR. home with LR .

Comb. DR-Ki- t.. New gas space heater
and Hardwick ranee included. Large
lot. Imm. Poss. 86200.

New Immaculate
Ultra modern 2 BR bungalow on 66x

192' lot. Superior finishing. Large LR..
Comb. Kit-D- r. Breakfast nook. Built-in- s

galore. Hdw. floors. Venetian bhndSj.
Wired for range. Elect. Water Htr..
Auto, floor furnace, attached garage.
Imm. Poss. Newest district. Full price
$11,075.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 DGEWATER PH. 5109
198 ACRES. S3S.000. $ mi. north of

Salem. All cultivated. Amity soil. Lg.
barn. 60x80. older type house.

'

2 poultry houses, drilled well, elect.
pump Close to schools, crop mis yr.
went as high as 5 tons of alfalfa per
month.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

Scrutinize and
Sympathize

Owner must leave Salem No alter-
native! Reluctantly offers this 5 rm
house for sale. " Large living room,
psuedo dining room, two bedrooms
and bath. All plastered. Large garage.

ALSO Large workshop in rear suit-
able for one car repair shop or other
business Unexcelled location, in exclu-
sive neighborhood. Bus. grocery, school,
nearby. A sacrifice at $6250.

WILL SHOW SUNDAY Call Connal-l- y

at 3202.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 783$

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$5950 New 2 BR home Keizer Dist.

Nice LR, K, St Nook, Lg lot. Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.


